Executive Director Performance Appraisal

Name: 

Date:

Instructions to Appraiser:

1. The purpose of performance appraisal is to stimulate and encourage self- improvement, and secondarily to annually review and update position descriptions

2. Be honest in judging professional and personal qualities, basing your judgment on the entire rating period, and individually considering each essential function.

3. Circle the number that most closely describes evaluated performance for that essential function. 

4. If you determine an essential function does not apply to this position, please mark it as DNA.

5. If you are unable to evaluate a particular essential function, please mark it as UTE.

	Weight
	Essential Function
	Evaluation

	
	
	Exceptional
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	3
	Maintains and controls the operations of the Organization, assists in the development of Organization goals and objectives, and implements short and long-range strategic plans in fulfillment of the Organization’s mission.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	2
	Assumes responsibility for administration of all Organization affairs in accordance with Board approved policies and procedures, work plans, budgets, special directives, and applicable federal, state and local requirements.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	1
	Directs all personnel matters including recruiting, hiring, supervision, training and evaluation of Organization staff.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	1
	Directs all financial matters in accordance with Board approved internal control structure, policies and procedures, and federal and state requirements. Coordinates an annual audit of Organization funds.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


	Weight
	
	Exceptional
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor

	4
	Serves as Organization’s principle liaison with relevant governmental entities and directs Organization’s leadership role in statewide and community level activities to ensure the establishment of effective partnerships. Assures Organization’s involvement in the development and implementation of local, state, and federal health policies that affect the Organization's membership and the Organization's mission.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	1
	Actively participates in the negotiation, implementation and maintenance of the Virginia Cooperative Agreement between ORGANIZATION, The Virginia Department of Health, and the U.S. Public Health Service to ensure a mutually defined framework of the joint pursuit of primary rare objectives. Directs Organization’s activities that pertain to these objectives.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	2
	Ensures the timely preparation and submission of required grant proposals and other funding requests, progress reports, audit reports, and other reports/submissions as necessary.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	1
	Pursues broad funding sources that augment the ability of the Organization to meet the needs of the membership and enhance Organization’s visibility and mission.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	4
	Educates relevant public and private Organizations regarding the mission, objectives and activities of ORGANIZATION and its membership. Maintains an excellent understanding of the political climate at the state and federal levels, which could have implications for members and services to the underserved.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	3
	Ensures ongoing state visibility and viability through effective outreach to and activities for eligible, non-member Organizations and individuals.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	3
	Coordinates member services, which include timely and relevant technical assistance, training, education and Organizational development activities utilizing staff and outside resources.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	


General written evaluation of employee’s performance, including strong points, functions requiring improvements, and suggestions for improvements.
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